Sargasso S
Features
• Suitable for use in both Standard T-Grid and Micro T system ceilings
• Each panel individually packaged for protection
• Loop panel width 595mm; available in lengths 595mm, 1195mm,
 1795mm, 2395mm and 2995mm. Feed panel available as
 595mm wide by 2395mm
• Panel performance supported by independent test certification

mounted radiators, convection heaters and air
conditioning systems.
Ordering guide
Continuous copper pipe 12mm O.D. Element. Ends
formed from a single length of pipe with no joints
between them expanded to 15mm O.D flow and return
connections. Element terminates in plain copper tails.
 595
 30  65
 595
595
1195
1795
2395
2995
Description Width (mm) Length (mm)
Operating Weight
including water (kg)
Kg/m2 Product code
Sargasso S
600mm loop panel 595 595 7.9 22.0 HPAE350005
1200mm loop panel 595 1195 15.8 22.0 HPAE350006
1800mm loop panel 595 1795 23.8 22.0 HPAE350007
2400mm loop panel 595 2395 31.7 22.0 HPAE350008
3000mm loop panel 595 2995 39.6 22.0 HPAE350009
2400mm feed panel 595 2395 31.7 22.0 HPAE350010
Accessories
L brackets 4 required per panel upto 1200mm
long, 6 brackets required >1800mm long
- - - - HPAE355000
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.
Model
Output at ∆T °C
30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
600 x 600 100 120 140 160 181 203 225 230
600 x 1200 199 240 280 320 361 406 450 460
600 x 1800 299 360 419 481 542 608 675 689
600 x 2400 398 480 559 641 722 811 900 919
600 x 3000 498 600 699 801 903 1014 1125 1149